

ORDER BELOW EXH. 15 IN CRI. MISC. APPLN NO. 88/2023

Allowed to deposit the amount as prayed.

Sd/-

(M.B.Sontakke)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Kankavali.

Date :21/12/2024.